
SCALE 1:20

SIDE VIEW

TRN35

TIMERS STAND

PART D

ROOF STRUCTURE

PART A

STAIRCASE

FRAME

PART B

REAR FRAME

PART E (X2)

BRACING BAR

PART C

HAND RAIL (X2)

PART F (X2)

ROOF SUPPORT

PART G (X2)

ROOF

CONNECTOR

2700

3
7
3
5

PART H (X2)

WHEELS

2870

  M10 X 75 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

SPRING WASHER & NUT (X2)

M10 X 75 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

S / WASHER & NUT (X4)

M10 X 75 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

S / WASHER & NUT (X4)

M10 X 120 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

S / WASHER & NUT (X4)

  M10 X 75 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

SPRING WASHER & NUT (X2)

M10 X 75 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

S / WASHER & NUT (X4)

M10 X 75 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

S / WASHER & NUT (X2)

M10 X 120 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

S / WASHER & NUT (X2)

  M20 X 150 MM BOLT,

2 X FLAT WASHER,

 & NYLOC NUT (X2)

DRAWING NUMBER:

TITLE:

COMPONENTS

QTY ITEM

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

6 M10 X 120 MM BOLT, 2 X FLAT

WASHER, SPRING WASHER & NUT

2 M20 X 150 MM BOLT, 2 X FLAT

WASHER & NYLOC NUT

- -

WEIGHT:

TRN35 - ASSEMBLY

REVISION:

TRN35

TIMERS STAND WITH ROOF

-

STAIRCASE FRAME

REAR FRAME

ROOF STRUCTURE

HANDRAIL

BRACING BAR

ROOF SUPPORT

ROOF CONNECTOR

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

250 MM DIA. RUBBER WHEELS2

18 M10 X 75 MM BOLT, 2 X FLAT

WASHER, SPRING WASHER & NUT

Oz Ring Pty Ltd

Trading as:

Play Hard Sports Equipment

ABN 79 066 094 559

24 Ern Harley Drive

Burleigh Heads Qld 4220

Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338

Website: www.playhardsports.com.au

Email: email@playhardsports.com.au

sports equipment


	Sheets and Views
	TRN35 Assembly


